
   

RESULTS
ORGANIZING AUTHORITY: Windjammers Sailing Club

REGATTA NAME: 2018 WSC Last Chance TCF: 550 (450/550/650)
DATE: Saturday, September 22, 2018 WIND: 18-8
PRO: Wayne Fenton DIRECTION: N

RACE 1
CLASS 1 SPINNAKER CODE FLAG: 1 START TIME 12:05:00
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF START FINISH TIME ET 1 CT 1 Pts
MYC S US 212 DEFIANT John Streicker NY 40 96 1.0062 12:05:00 1:17:23 PM 1:12:23 1:12:50 1
HBC S 43663 Caliente Joel Z. Green Tripp 36 73 1.0433 12:05:00 1:16:41 PM 1:11:41 1:14:47 2
BYC S 51356 Spectre Brian Prinz J/125 -3 1.1883 12:05:00 1:10:02 PM 1:05:02 1:17:17 3

SHYC S 52361 Frequent Flyer Alistair Duke Ben 36.7 75 1.0400 12:05:00 1:19:43 PM 1:14:43 1:17:42 4
none S 51676 ENCORE! Arseni Radomyselski Ben 36.7 72 1.0450 12:05:00 1:21:17 PM 1:16:17 1:19:43 5

CLASS: 2 Spinnaker CODE FLAG: 2 START TIME 12:10:00
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF START FINISH TIME ET 1 CT 1 Pts
HBC S 42023 Fianna John /Anne Hannan Sabre 34 141 0.9407 12:10:00 1:31:56 PM 1:21:56 1:17:04 1
HBC S USA-4193 Loose Cannon Bob Kubis J/24 171 0.9015 12:10:00 1:35:55 PM 1:25:55 1:17:27 2
WSC S 126 Savage The Syndicate J27 129 0.9573 12:10:00 1:31:32 PM 1:21:32 1:18:03 3
OSC S 42451 Pachyderm Edgar Smith Frers 33 108 0.9878 12:10:00 1:29:26 PM 1:19:26 1:18:28 4
WSC S 436 SPQR Jeffrey M Sumner J/80 124 0.9644 12:10:00 1:34:34 PM 1:24:34 1:21:33 5
MYC S US 578 Gang Way Ed Becker J/24 171 0.9015 12:10:00 DNF 7

       
CLASS: 3 Non Spinnaker CODE FLAG: 3 START TIME 12:15:00
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF START FINISH TIME ET 1 CT 1 Pts
MYC C ISV 68 Good Girl Gretchen McCarthy J 100 100 1.0000 12:15:00 1:37:10 PM 1:22:10 1:22:10 1
MYC C 72 Blue Mark Antinozzi Colgate 26 193 0.8748 12:15:00 1:57:31 PM 1:42:31 1:29:41 2
MYC C 41213 Slingshot Jack Greifzu Frers 33 129 0.9573 12:15:00 DNF 4

RACE 2
CLASS 1 SPINNAKER CODE FLAG: 1 START TIME 13:45:00
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF START FINISH TIME ET 1 CT 1 Pts
MYC S US 212 DEFIANT John Streicker NY 40 96 1.0062 13:45:00 3:02:17 PM 1:17:17 1:17:46 1
HBC S 43663 Caliente Joel Z. Green Tripp 36 73 1.0433 13:45:00 2:59:56 PM 1:14:56 1:18:11 2
BYC S 51356 Spectre Brian Prinz J/125 -3 1.1883 13:45:00 2:55:13 PM 1:10:13 1:23:26 3

SHYC S 52361 Frequent Flyer Alistair Duke Ben 36.7 75 1.0400 13:45:00 3:05:21 PM 1:20:21 1:23:34 4
none S 51676 ENCORE! Arseni Radomyselski Ben 36.7 72 1.0450 13:45:00 3:08:34 PM 1:23:34 1:27:20 5

CLASS: 2 Spinnaker CODE FLAG: 2 START TIME 13:50:00
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF START FINISH TIME ET 1 CT 1 Pts
HBC S 42023 Fianna John /Anne Hannan Sabre 34 141 0.9407 13:50:00 3:13:54 PM 1:23:54 1:18:55 1
OSC S 42451 Pachyderm Edgar Smith Frers 33 108 0.9878 13:50:00 3:11:11 PM 1:21:11 1:20:12 2
WSC S 126 Savage The Syndicate J27 129 0.9573 13:50:00 3:14:31 PM 1:24:31 1:20:54 3
HBC S USA-4193 Loose Cannon Bob Kubis J/24 171 0.9015 13:50:00 3:20:49 PM 1:30:49 1:21:52 4
WSC S 436 SPQR Jeffrey M Sumner J/80 124 0.9644 13:50:00 3:20:31 PM 1:30:31 1:27:18 5
MYC S US 578 Gang Way Ed Becker J/24 171 0.9015 13:50:00 DNC 7

OVERALL
CLASS 1 SPINNAKER CODE FLAG: 1
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total Pts Position
MYC S US 212 DEFIANT John Streicker NY 40 96 1.0062 1 1 2 1
HBC S 43663 Caliente Joel Z. Green Tripp 36 73 1.0433 2 2 4 2
BYC S 51356 Spectre Brian Prinz J/125 -3 1.1883 3 3 6 3

SHYC S 52361 Frequent Flyer Alistair Duke Ben 36.7 75 1.0400 4 4 8 4
none S 51676 ENCORE! Arseni Radomyselski Ben 36.7 72 1.0450 5 5 10 5

CLASS: 2 Spinnaker CODE FLAG: 2
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total Pts Position
HBC S 42023 Fianna John /Anne Hannan Sabre 34 141 0.9407 1 1 1 1
OSC S 42451 Pachyderm Edgar Smith Frers 33 108 0.9878 4 2 6 2
HBC S USA-4193 Loose Cannon Bob Kubis J/24 171 0.9015 2 4 6 3
WSC S 126 Savage The Syndicate J27 129 0.9573 3 3 6 4
WSC S 436 SPQR Jeffrey M Sumner J/80 124 0.9644 5 5 10 5
MYC S US 578 Gang Way Ed Becker J/24 171 0.9015 7 7 14 6

CLASS: 3 Non Spinnaker CODE FLAG: 3
CLUB C/S SAIL # YACHT SKIPPER TYPE PHRF TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total Pts Position
MYC C ISV 68 Good Girl Gretchen McCarthy J 100 100 1.0000 1 1 1
MYC C 72 Blue Mark Antinozzi Colgate 26 193 0.8748 2 2 2
MYC C 41213 Slingshot Jack Greifzu Frers 33 129 0.9573 4 4 3


